
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  155 SCT:  51

08179 Bouquet 59.75 3 1 0NQ 1Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  155 SCT:  48

12180 Aggie 46.43 2 1 0NQ 2Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  159 SCT:  45

16183 Kiva 35.58 2 1 0NQ 1Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20135 Tiv 27.87 0 01 100Q 0Bakshian 0

20188 Smitty 41.28 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

20142 Apollo 0.00 1 3 0NQ 5Taylor 1

20184 Doc 71.81 4 2 0NQ 2Nyvold 0

20186 Rave 33.63 1 3 0NQ 1Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  162 SCT:  46

24164 Tess 29.41 1 1 0NQ 3Meath 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  155 SCT:  56

04169 Charlotte 37.31 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  159 SCT:  50

12060 Missy 42.02 0 01 100Q 0Nyvold 0

12174 Tanna 44.19 3 2 0NQ 2Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

20081 Ice 56.49 2 1 0NQ 6Scott 0

20176 Clipper 33.81 2 2 0NQ 2Corrigan 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  51

08087 Ben 30.74 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08088 Kazzie 31.94 0 02 100Q 0Pertile 0

08082 Nadine 34.91 1 1 0NQ 2Falk 0

08090 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  48

12096 Merlee 27.63 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12091 Wink 39.56 0 02 100Q 0Fix 0

12097 Otis 41.10 0 0 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  45

16113 Mozzer 26.61 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16110 Binx 28.91 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16107 Apollo 34.47 0 03 100Q 0Stulken 0

16114 Blink 35.30 0 04 100Q 0Kothe 0

16100 Ella 35.67 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16109 Rusty 39.26 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16115 Eddie 40.50 0 0 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16103 Zeva 36.68 0 2 0NQ 1Koon 0

16104 Chantelle 75.23 2 0 0NQ 0Geving 0

16108 Maya 35.16 2 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16106 Chloe 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

16111 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20131 Fi 26.02 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20125 Nemes 26.10 0 02 100Q 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20134 Kite 27.05 0 03 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20127 Izzy 28.03 0 04 100Q 0Copsey 0

1/28/2023 Page 1 of 3AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.32 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20119 Jock 29.15 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20129 Gus 29.58 0 0 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20152 Jazzy 30.31 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20133 Free-Beer 35.10 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20150 Bear 39.00 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20121 Laser 39.18 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

20122 Twizzle 38.17 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

20128 Petra 38.04 1 1 0NQ 1Sutich 0

20136 Enzo 33.66 1 0 0NQ 0Juel 0

20137 Nick 39.28 0 1 0NQ 0Maytag 0

20138 Mozz 31.05 1 3 0NQ 1Jensen 0

20139 Shine 25.35 0 0 0NQ 1Schaefer 0

20143 Pose 27.22 1 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20145 Mazikeen 24.82 0 0 0NQ 1Sather 0

20146 Odie 41.78 1 1 0NQ 1Dockendorf 0

20147 Sally 35.38 1 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20148 Power 41.32 2 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20153 Sticks 31.50 1 3 0NQ 2Hoye 0

20116 Sharp 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

20151 Terre 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  46

24154 Roger 31.50 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24166 Jorge 31.99 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24167 Allie 33.30 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24162 Jameson 33.35 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24158 Zim 35.62 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24155 Asha 45.15 2 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24157 Tayla 28.22 0 0 0NQ 1Peterson 0

24159 Eclipse 26.62 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

24160 Ivy 33.64 2 2 0NQ 2Meath 0

Class Hgt: 24CMAS Yards:  162 SCT:  43

24C16 GG!!!!! 28.07 0 2 0NQ 2Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  53

08046 Kaemon 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Kaye 1

08047 Spice 34.81 1 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

08051 Differ 30.77 1 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  50

12053 Ike 26.39 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

12058 Tyra 25.72 0 0 0NQ 1Mabrey 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  48

16062 Lever 24.31 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

16068 Rebel 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Berge 1

16070 Cherry 39.69 3 2 0NQ 3Johnson 0

16071 Beamer 31.82 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

16073 Getty 53.89 0 0 85NQ 0Hitch 0

16064 Shasta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

20076 MoMo 52.41 0 1 0NQ 1Scott 0

20078 Lila 39.46 1 1 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08088 Kazzie 34.76 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12096 Merlee 33.11 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16183 Kiva 43.64 0 01* 100Q 0Allen 0

16101 Sketcher 41.82 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16108 Maya 38.36 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16113 Mozzer 40.97 0 2 0NQ 0Miller 0

16115 Eddie 49.32 0 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20033 Zip 52.62 1 0 0NQ 0Kelly 0

20121 Laser 51.33 0 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20129 Gus 38.84 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20133 Free-Beer 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Carlier 1

20134 Kite 40.43 0 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20139 Shine 32.15 1 1 0NQ 2Schaefer 0

20143 Pose 34.50 0 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

20147 Sally 44.41 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20153 Sticks 34.19 1 1 0NQ 1Hoye 0

20116 Sharp 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24159 Eclipse 32.89 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

24154 Roger 37.33 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24166 Jorge 38.43 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24162 Jameson 49.37 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

24C16 GG!!!!! 32.21 1 2 0NQ 2Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04169 Charlotte 44.22 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08046 Kaemon 31.34 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

08047 Spice 52.59 1 1 0NQ 0Malicki 0

08048 Frankie 53.58 1 2 0NQ 1Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12053 Ike 49.91 0 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

12058 Tyra 36.77 0 1 0NQ 0Mabrey 0

12174 Tanna 0.00 3 2 0NQ 3Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16071 Beamer 43.24 0 1 0NQ 1Derr 0

16026 Earl 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20078 Lila 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Meath 1
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